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König Ludwig Lauf - CT

Oberammergau/Ettal - Naturpark Ammergauer AlpenArnek Adeele (EST)

Rank Rank/CatBib Name Finish time BehindClub YearNat.

42 km CT
FIS code

1. DIETZE Anna-Maria 02:15:47.0Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge e.V. 1./D 21156 00:00:00.01999GER       3205634

2. MÜLLER Franziska 02:15:48.0SC Immenstadt 1./D 31160 00:00:01.01995GER       3205470

3. DANNER Alexandra 02:23:06.7TERREX XC SKI TEAM 2./D 21153 00:07:19.61999GER       3205655

4. ZIMARE Rosa 02:36:50.2SG Klotzsche 3./D 21178 00:21:03.22001GER       

5. HUBER Ulrike 02:38:25.6Concordia Burggen 2./D 311136 00:22:38.51995GER       

6. SAAVALAINEN Katri 02:40:22.1OP Financial Group 4./D 211169 00:24:35.02002FIN       3185969

7. PEDRETTI Giulia 02:51:33.6Team Futura 5./D 211109 00:35:46.51997ITA       

8. HARTMANN Juliane 02:55:22.9Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz e.V. 1./D 36543 00:39:35.91989GER       

9. GHERGHICEANU Andra 02:56:38.9RW Rottemeren 1./D 41649 00:40:51.81983NED       

10. HASENÖHRL Veronika 02:57:14.7SC Kuchl 6./D 21196 00:41:27.72000AUT       

11. FICHTL Johanna 02:58:08.6KLL Oberammergau Team Pohjalainen 7./D 211198 00:42:21.62002GER       

12. BIßLE Maresa 03:01:28.6TSV  Oberammergau 8./D 211184 00:45:41.61997GER       

13. HEIMDAL Heidi 03:01:55.41./D 461087 00:46:08.31976NOR       

14. TEE Triinu 03:02:06.6SportTravel 2./D 41757 00:46:19.61984EST       

15. NEBEL Antje 03:06:49.4xc-ski.de AIN Skimarathon Team 1./D 56230 00:51:02.41969GER       

16. AGNES Mona 03:07:36.81./D 61989 00:51:49.81964NOR       

17. WASENSTEINER Christine 03:08:34.29./D 211033 00:52:47.11997GER       

18. LEIPOLD Sophie 03:09:20.3SC Willingen 10./D 211071 00:53:33.21998GER       

19. RIEß Kathrin 03:10:00.2RV Phoenix Augsburg 2./D 364083 00:54:13.11989GER       

20. EWA Armata 03:14:03.4Stara Wędzarnia - GOSiR Frysztak 3./D 41848 00:58:16.31982POL       

21. HELMJA Kati 03:14:13.62./D 46765 00:58:26.61980EST       

22. RAINER Verena 03:16:15.6ASV Gossensaß 4./D 411036 01:00:28.61984ITA       

23. LODI Orietta 03:16:19.4ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 2./D 561059 01:00:32.31970ITA       

24. KAGERBAUER Simone 03:16:51.1xc-ski.de A/N Skimarathon Team 3./D 464074 01:01:04.11977GER       

25. DANNER Christina 03:16:54.6SSC Jachenau 11./D 211035 01:01:07.62001GER       

26. WAIDELICH Melissa 03:16:56.4SC Enzklösterle 12./D 214010 01:01:09.31997GER       

27. NIVA Anna 03:18:57.6IFK Kiruna 1./D 511224 01:03:10.61971SWE       

28. THORNBERG Emma 03:21:09.65./D 41703 01:05:22.51981SWE       

29. DRECHSLER Henny Magdalena 03:21:21.6SG KLOTZSCHE e.V. 1./U18 W820 01:05:34.52009GER       

30. KAAVER Siiri 03:22:11.1KEVEK 2./D 614026 01:06:24.01964EST       

31. WAIDELICH Claudia 03:22:46.2SZ Calmbach 3./D 56188 01:06:59.21970GER       

32. NIMSCH Marianne 03:24:01.96./D 41327 01:08:14.91985GER       

33. THALER Michaela 03:24:14.7XC Academy Martin Tauber Seefeld 4./D 56224 01:08:27.71966AUT       

34. GÜNTHER Susann 03:25:08.7FC Erzgebirge Aue Abteilung ski 2./D 511144 01:09:21.61975GER       

35. SCHAU Kornelia 03:26:13.6DIAMIR Erlebnisreisen Sportteam 4./D 46606 01:10:26.51978GER       

36. FUCHS Susanne 03:26:32.93./D 51891 01:10:45.91973GER       

37. PHILIPP Claudia 03:26:48.74./D 51302 01:11:01.61973GER       

38. HERMS Sabine 03:29:02.5Uppsala Vasaloppskjlubb 5./D 564071 01:13:15.41968GER       
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39. ERIKSEN Anita 03:30:19.53./D 61975 01:14:32.41965NOR       

40. ROHRMOSER-KNAPP Barbara 03:30:56.46./D 56791 01:15:09.41970AUT       

41. LUBERADZKA Monika 03:31:02.73./D 36701 01:15:15.61988POL       

42. HELLER Maria 03:31:02.7WSV Rotterode 4./D 364034 01:15:15.61986GER       

43. FIPPL Andrea 03:34:13.7TSV Altenau 5./D 361138 01:18:26.61989GER       

44. HILLE Claudia 03:37:24.9RC Reutte 4./D 611011 01:21:37.91965GER       

45. DA ROLD Irene 03:41:43.95./D 511058 01:25:56.91971ITA       

46. OTTO Carmen 03:42:33.7Sport Schneider 6./D 511178 01:26:46.61975GER       

47. KERÄNEN Selja 03:42:42.113./D 21980 01:26:55.11998FIN       

48. MELECKÁ Barbara 03:42:42.4TJ Slovan Luhačovice 14./D 214088 01:26:55.41997CZE       

49. MÄKINEN Noora 03:45:07.43./D 311068 01:29:20.31992FIN       

50. STAEVES Anne 03:47:24.0LT Schlurfschritt 7./D 561211 01:31:36.91968GER       

51. NORLAND Johanne 03:48:23.2Lyn Ski 15./D 211174 01:32:36.12000NOR       

52. MÜLLER Vanessa 03:48:36.9WSV Elbingerode 16./D 21275 01:32:49.92002GER       

53. DURIGHELLO Anna 03:49:15.4ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 17./D 211056 01:33:28.42000ITA       

54. COTÉ Chantal 03:50:07.9Agoski 5./D 611005 01:34:20.91964CAN       

55. ZATTA Michela 03:50:11.7ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 4./D 311057 01:34:24.61991ITA       

56. MAJOR Sylwia 03:51:46.4ST SKI TEAM CZĘSTOCHOWA 7./D 41770 01:35:59.41983POL       

57. MARTINSEN Siri 03:52:45.4Byasen 5./D 461041 01:36:58.31977NOR       

58. SAMUELSSON Kristina 03:52:57.98./D 56702 01:37:10.91970SWE       

59. SIMONETTO Francesca 03:53:19.8ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 18./D 211060 01:37:32.72002ITA       

60. VIGDIS Bjellanes 03:53:26.9Varghaugen Sports Club 6./D 61992 01:37:39.81962NOR       

61. BRZEŻAŃSKA Joanna 03:55:51.66./D 461129 01:40:04.61977POL       

62. VAVRYSOVÁ Iva 03:56:05.9Slovan Luhačovice 7./D 611078 01:40:18.81963CZE       

63. BOKOR Barbara 03:59:48.98./D 61589 01:44:01.81963GER       

64. PAOLI Federica 04:00:16.95./D 311216 01:44:29.91994ITA       

65. KÖHLER Katrin 04:01:52.77./D 461042 01:46:05.61977GER       

66. BÄHR Liselotte 04:04:23.9LG Amsel 6./D 31746 01:48:36.91995GER       

67. KUSCHMIERZ Manuela 04:04:27.2TSV Altenau 8./D 461140 01:48:40.11978GER       

68. HOYER Stephanie 04:04:27.2SV Herrmannsacker 8./D 41779 01:48:40.11981GER       

69. WINKLER Berit 04:05:13.29./D 561001 01:49:26.11969GER       

70. GRIEßENBÖCK Alexandra 04:05:16.4SC Ruhpolding 9./D 61852 01:49:29.41965GER       

71. WENSKE Julia 04:05:28.819./D 211121 01:49:41.81998GER       

72. KAVEN Minna 04:06:34.99./D 46974 01:50:47.91977FIN       

73. SCHUSTER Cornelia 04:09:26.4TSV Altenau 7./D 511139 01:53:39.31971GER       

74. SALUJÄRV Anu 04:10:47.4SportTravel 9./D 414066 01:55:00.41985EST       

75. MÜLLER Carola 04:11:39.1Hohburger SV 1990 e.V. 10./D 61301 01:55:52.11962GER       

76. SCHNUERCH Angela 04:13:35.710./D 56263 01:57:48.61966GER       

77. LEPIK Maris 04:14:02.48./D 51781 01:58:15.31975EST       

78. MUGRA Katrin 04:14:03.69./D 51414 01:58:16.51971EST       

79. MAJER Maja 04:15:25.0Szary Koniec 10./D 461103 01:59:37.91980POL       

80. TÜMMLER Claudia 04:16:48.1SBB 10./D 41547 02:01:01.01981GER       

81. WAGNER Anja 04:16:49.1Skizunft Dresden e.V. 6./D 36544 02:01:02.11986GER       

82. NÄGER-SCHÖBERL Ricarda 04:17:01.5TSV Flossenbürg 1./D 66298 02:01:14.51957GER       

83. LORENZ Marleen 04:18:47.620./D 21682 02:03:00.62001GER       

84. KLEINRATH Gudrun 04:19:03.9Nordic Team Salzkammergut 10./D 514079 02:03:16.81972AUT       

85. ALMANSI Elena 04:22:00.8GSA VENEZIA 7./D 311050 02:06:13.81992ITA       

86. CASTELLANI Francesca 04:23:23.3ASD Sci Nordico San Zeno di Montagna 11./D 41749 02:07:36.31985ITA       

87. MORTAGNA Ornella 04:27:05.7ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 11./D 56333 02:11:18.61970ITA       

88. POSSLEY Karen 04:28:09.7Lumi Experiences 1./D 711202 02:12:22.61955USA       

89. WIVESTAD Ida Henriksen 04:30:01.312./D 41954 02:14:14.31983NOR       

90. ORTIZ Fiona 04:31:05.2Soo Finnish Nordic Ski 2./D 66976 02:15:18.11958CAN       

91. PLATHE Silke 04:32:27.911./D 61453 02:16:40.91963GER       

92. EGGESVIK May Kristin 04:32:55.4Oris Dental Bodo 3./D 664081 02:17:08.41960NOR       

93. DIDEBERG Marie 04:33:10.14./D 66299 02:17:23.11958BEL       

94. SCOPEL Irma 04:33:18.2ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 5./D 66334 02:17:31.21960ITA       

95. KAHLE Karin 04:36:05.311./D 51993 02:20:18.21974GER       

96. KRALOVA Ivana 04:36:41.412./D 564028 02:20:54.41969CZE       

97. ROSENBAUM Dörte 04:37:43.511./D 461002 02:21:56.51977GER       

98. KILGENSTEIN Monika 04:40:08.2Sternenplatz 12./D 611201 02:24:21.11964GER       
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99. KÜLLIKE Tammeleht 04:41:32.813./D 61425 02:25:45.81964EST       

100. KARNER Andrea 04:41:36.76./D 66387 02:25:49.61959AUT       

101. SÖDERPALM Ann-Charlott 04:42:00.7Hestra IF 14./D 611038 02:26:13.61961SWE       

102. HAUSWALD Anke 04:42:53.713./D 564057 02:27:06.61970GER       

103. POSTMA Renske 04:44:27.412./D 46565 02:28:40.41978NED       

104. FACCHINI Anna 04:45:44.0US Monti Pallidi 7./D 66394 02:29:57.01957ITA       

105. KRISTOFFERSEN Liv Bente 04:49:27.914./D 561196 02:33:40.91968NOR       

106. LIPP-FETZER Erika 04:50:41.42./D 71390 02:34:54.41952GER       

107. PAVLÍKOVÁ Iva 04:51:24.6SC Horní Jelení 13./D 46577 02:35:37.61979CZE       

108. KUHN Karin 04:52:16.23./D 71441 02:36:29.11953GER       

109. DORFLEITNER Gabriele 04:52:32.715./D 611090 02:36:45.61963GER       

110. LANGE Yvonne 04:52:55.7Team FangtDasGnu 14./D 46551 02:37:08.61977GER       

111. LÁNÍČKOVÁ Martina 04:55:10.616./D 61421 02:39:23.61964CZE       

112. SKIRI Irene 05:00:51.317./D 61996 02:45:04.31963NOR       

113. RICHTER Janice 05:06:24.021./D 214084 02:50:37.01997GER       

114. ARNDT-SCHUBERT Kati 05:26:29.4ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland 15./D 46506 03:10:42.31977GER       

115. CASAGRANDA Cristina 05:28:15.715./D 561179 03:12:28.71969ITA       

116. KLOSS Susanne 05:37:35.316./D 564069 03:21:48.31969GER       

117. MILLERY Joelle 07:16:09.117./D 56768 05:00:22.11969FRA       

DE SIMONE Stefanie DNFSkiclub Gosensass D 411223 1982ITA       

WEISS Emily DNSD 2156 2003GER       

WIRTH Jessica DNSBRUSE SAUERLAND SKI TEAM / FC Wüstenselbitz D 3166 1994GER       3205349

EGGER Martina DNSxc-ski.de AN Skimarathon Team D 46185 1977AUT       

HEINRICH Liane DNSVfA endLOS Dresden D 61218 1962GER       

BÖTTCHER Birgit DNSSC Buntenbock D 71236 1955GER       

SKOŘEPOVÁ Alena DNSTJ Sokol Senohraby D 51241 1975CZE       

SCHÖBERL Isabel DNSSCMK Hirschau D 31243 1995GER       

SNIJDERS Alie DNSRW Rottemeren D 51269 1975NED       

HAMPUSCH Clarissa DNSSV Trebsen D 21270 1998GER       

ZOBEL Katharina DNSFC St. Pauli D 46274 1978GER       

LORENCOVA Ivana DNSD 51318 1973CZE       

SCHÜTZ Grit DNSHohburger SV 1990 e.V. D 61331 1964GER       

MELZER Verena DNSWSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld D 46336 1979GER       

ENGH Marit DNSD 61340 1965NOR       

HAAG Luisa DNSSC Enzklösterle D 21342 2001GER       

SIGMARSDOTTIR Gerda DNSD 46349 1976ICE       

GURAK-STENCEL Izabela DNSD 51364 1971POL       

ANSORGE Yvonne DNSTeam Tux Sweden D 61377 1962SWE       

VIRKUS Julia DNSD 71402 1952USA       

GÍSLADÓTTIR Sigrídur DNSUllur D 56405 1968ICE       

STRUSKA Monika DNSD 46407 1979POL       

GERICHHAUSEN Monique DNSRW Rottemeren D 51415 1972NED       

HOOGENDOORN Brigitte DNSRW Rottermeren D 51416 1972NED       

SCHILLER Beth DNSHake D 46426 1976USA       

CAAP HÄLLGREN Kerstin Marie Stigsdotter DNSD 66456 1956SWE       

KUIJPERS Anna DNSD 21466 2002NED       

KEMMERER Susanne DNSD 56469 1966GER       

BERGLUND Maritta DNSD 61471 1962FIN       

WALDEN Maria DNSElectrofit D 61473 1963FIN       

DONNELLY Marie DNSD 61491 1962CAN       

BOM Agnes DNSD 61503 1964NED       

DE WIT Tosca DNSSLT D 31516 1993NED       

HAMMERSCHMIDT Maren DNSSkiklub Winterberg D 36529 1989GER       

MOTYČKOVÁ Stanislava DNSFEL Praha D 51531 1971CZE       

KULLANDER SJOBERG Anna DNSD 61533 1963SWE       

CROTEAU Stephanie DNSD 66538 1957USA       

MIHELIK Carol DNSD 61542 1962USA       

WERPS-VAN RUITEN Marijke DNSD 46563 1980NED       

MUREL Mari DNSRW Rottemeren D 46572 1979NED       

ZIEGENGEIST Ines DNSSkiklub Dresden Nidersedlitz D 51585 1972GER       
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ILG Margit DNSSC Egg D 51612 1973AUT       

ZOTTLER Stefanie DNSD 36616 1990AUT       

KASTNER Sabine DNSSV Lichtenberg D 56620 1969AUT       

PATRÁKOVÁ Šárka DNSD 41626 1983CZE       

ADALGEIRSDOTTIR Erla DNSD 61634 1964ICE       

MELTIBNG Anita DNSD 51637 1972NOR       

BÖCKELEN Kati DNSXCS Ammertal D 21671 1996GER       

STEBLER Andrea DNSPowerlab Rebels D 41676 1981SUI       

ZILLNER Laura DNSSC Ruhpolding D 21687 1999GER       

MILLIKIN Rhonda DNSWhistler Nordics D 66690 1956CAN       

BUTLER Catherine DNSD 56711 1967CAN       

BARTEL Fabienne DNSD 21712 2003GER       

ROSSMEISSL Shannon DNSD 36742 1990USA       

AART Helen DNSSportTravel D 41758 1983EST       

KÄO Reena DNSSportTravel D 56760 1969EST       

MONONEN Tuija DNSSportTravel D 61761 1964FIN       

LUIK Merje DNSSportTravel D 56763 1968EST       

LAUDI Silke DNSD 51787 1975GER       

DREXLER Kerstin DNSD 61790 1965GER       

PEIL Edda DNSSU Eidenberg D 56792 1969AUT       

SUUR-HAMARI Tuija DNSD 56794 1969FIN       

ŠTEJNAROVÁ Radka DNSHoroklub Chomutov D 51807 1975CZE       

RACE Petra DNSSD GORJE D 51808 1975SLO       3565124

LEHTONEN Merituuli DNSVantaan Hiihtoseura D 41815 1984FIN       

WÖHMANN Denise DNSSC Hochvogel München D 41838 1985GER       

FISCHER Fabia DNSSC Schliersee U18 W862 2008GER       3205986

FISCHER Carmen DNSDAV Leitzachtal D 51863 1972GER       

KOHOUTKOVA Blanka DNSD 21864 1997CZE       

KLAIBER Jana DNSSC Enzklösterle D 21866 1997GER       

MÜLLER Sonja DNSD 21879 2003GER       

GRIMSDOTTIR Salóme DNSD 31884 1995ICE       

TRÖGER Nicole DNSSki-Willy Marathon Team Austria D 41892 1983GER       3205595

REJDAK Ewa DNSD 46894 1976POL       

SCHINDLER Lena DNSWSV Kiefersfelden D 36895 1986GER       

SVAVARSDÓTTIR Margrét Hrönn DNSSKA D 61898 1965ICE       

DEUBER Sigrid DNSD 56900 1967GER       

KILGENSTEIN Monika DNSD 61967 1964GER       

LINDGREN Anna DNSRanea SK D 364002 1988SWE       3506566

PRISCA Alt DNSEleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathonteam D 314013 1993GER       

NEUHAUS Bettina DNSTeam Jellybrains D 564021 1968GER       

ERPEL Antonia DNSD 314035 1995GER       

STENCEL Wiktoria DNSD 314036 1994POL       

SOMMER Tine Gjedde DNSD 414039 1984DEN       

HOMOE Anne-Sophie DNSD 364040 1989DEN       

DE NARDI Sabine DNSD 464041 1977GER       

WALTER Anne DNSD 514048 1971GER       

GRASSMANN Henriette DNSD 364051 1988GER       

SCHMIDT Rosali DNSTSV Hartpenning D 214080 2004GER       3205806

Commissaires communique:
71 Yellow card, rule number 343.8
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